Disconnect and Test Terminal Blocks
These Terminal blocks are used for measuring, control, regulatory circuits and for current transformer connection application. They provide a clear
functional advantage for devices having utility instruments and associated transformers.
Circuit disconnection is achieved by opening the central slide link. The barrel nuts provide test sockets for inserting test plugs and for carrying out current
and voltage injection protocols.
Cross connection is possible with the aid of external shorting links. CA515 &amp; CA514 switchable link assembly can be used for current transformer
shorting application.
TECHNICAL DATA

Khaki/Beige colour
50
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CDTTSR 6 sq.mm Disconnect and Test  Terminal Block
in Red colour
50
CDTTSY 6 sq.mm Disconnect and Test  Terminal Block
in Yellow colour
50
CDTTSBU 6 sq.mm Disconnect and Test  Terminal Block
in Blue colour
50
CDTTSBK 6 sq.mm Disconnect and Test  Terminal Block
in Black colour
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA502 End Clamp in Steel suitable for Din
32 Rail 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CDTEP End Plate in Khaki / Beige colour 50
CA514/2-2 Insulated Removable Shorting Link
available in 2 Pole 100
CA514/2-3 Insulated Removable Shorting Link
available in 3 Pole 50
CA514/2-4 Insulated Removable Shorting Link
available in 4 Pole 50
CA514/4-2 Ring Type Shorting link 2 Pole 100
CA514/4-3 Ring Type Shorting link 2 Pole 50
CA514/4-4 Ring Type Shorting link 2 Pole 50
CDTTS
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 2
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA512/2-2 Removable Shorting Link available in
2 Pole 100
CA512/2-3 Removable Shorting Link available in
3 Pole 50
CA512/2-4 Removable Shorting Link available in
4 Pole 50
CA512/4-2 Insulated Ring Type Shorting link 2
Pole 100
CA512/4-3 Insulated Ring Type Shorting link 2
Pole 50
CA512/4-4 Insulated Ring Type Shorting link 2
Pole 50
CA509/K2B4 Blank  Marking Tag 100
CDTPC1 This protective cover is used for
covering 2 Terminals 100